TX300 & TX150 series
s o l a r  l e d  l i g h t i n g  s y s t e m s
This elegant design is our 3rd generation of commercial solar lighting system using PHILIPS LUXEON ®TX LEDs. Offering more power,
more autonomy and more flexibility, the TX series is ideal for lighting large and busy areas such as parking lots and public areas.
Designed to be durable and efficient, the TX series is an intelligent solar system easy to install.
The TX system combines a solar module, a battery, an intelligent charge and lighting controller all paired with the latest LED lighting
technology from Philips. Operating profiles can be modified to meet your changing needs.
FEATURES & BENEFITS

Certifications Controller : CE compliant (Off-Grid)
Light fixture : CE, UL, cUL, DLC, LM79, LM80
TX300 ORDERING CODE
TX300
LUMINAIRE POWER, OPERATING PROFILE, COLOR TEMPERATURE AND LENS SELECTION (TX300)
15W 25W 35W 45W 60W
A = Dusk to
Dawn @ 100% A = Dusk 12h 100%, then OFF A = Dusk 9h 100%, then OFF A = Dusk 6h 100%, then OFF A = Dusk 4h 100%, then OFF
B = Dusk 10h 100%, OFF,
2h morning B = Dusk 8h 100%, OFF, 1h morning B = Dusk 5h 100%, OFF,
1h morning
B = Dusk 3h 100%, OFF,
1h morning 100%
C = Dusk 8h 100%, 40%,
2h morning 100% C = Dusk 6h 100%, then 30% C = Dusk 2h 100%, then 30% C = Dusk 3h 100% + 3h at
40%, then OFF
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
Example: TX300-35W-A-4000-T3 ( _____________-_________-______-_____________-______)
TX150 ORDERING CODE
TX150
LUMINAIRE POWER, OPERATING PROFILE, COLOR TEMPERATURE AND LENS SELECTION (TX150)
15W 25W 35W 45W
A = Dusk 9h 100%, then OFF A = Dusk 6h 100%, then OFF A = Dusk 4h 100%, then OFF A = Dusk 3h 100%, then OFF
B = Dusk 8h 100%, OFF, 1h morning B = Dusk 5h 100%, OFF, 1h morning B = Dusk 3h 100%, OFF, 1h morning B = Dusk 2h 100%, OFF, 1h morning
C = Dusk 4h 100% + 4h at 50%, OFF C = Dusk 3h 100% + 3h at 40%, OFF C = Dusk 2h 100% + 3h at 30%, OFF
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
3000 = 3 000K
4000 = 4 000K
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
T2 = Type 2M
T3 = Type 3M
T5 = Type 5S
Example: TX150-35W-B-4000-T3 ( _____________-_________-______-_____________-______)
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPERATLY